
Senior Dates to Remember
● Wednesday, August 9, 2023 – Senior Orientation

○ A-E: 1:00 pm, F-L: 1:30 pm, M-R: 2:00 pm, S-Z: 2:30 pm, Mandatory
○ Order Jostens Graduation materials during Orientation.

● Monday, August 21, 2023 – Senior & Parent Meeting (Benson Mall, 6:00 pm, Mandatory)
○ Dress is a collared shirt tucked in, dress slacks, belt, dress shoes and socks.

● Thursday, August 24, 2023 – Senior Ring Liturgy (St. Dominic Church, 775 Harrison Ave., 7:00 pm)
○ Dress is a traditional jacket or blazer with dress slacks or a suit, dress shirt, tie, dress shoes and socks.
○ Seniors must arrive by 6:20 pm

● Friday, August 25, 2023 – Deadline for Homecoming Nominations (Student Services Office)
● Friday, August 25, 2023 – Senior Class Celebration Day (Lynhaven, $64 paid at Orientation, Mandatory)

○ Dress is casual. Elastic waist shorts of an appropriate length with any appropriate t-shirt and tennis shoes.
● Saturday, August 26, 2023 – Ring Dance (Benson Mall, 8:00 pm - 11:00 pm, $40/couple at the door)

○ Dress is a traditional jacket or blazer with dress slacks or a suit, dress shirt, tie, dress shoes and socks.
● Thursday, August 31, 2023 – Deadline to place order for Pewter Prom Favor Mug ($40 each – Online Order Form)
● Wednesday, September 6, 2023 – College Seminar for Senior Parents (Benson Mall, 6:00 pm)
● Sunday, September 10 & Monday September 11, 2023 – Senior Retreat #1
● Friday, September 15, 2023 – Career Day (All Facilities)
● Tuesday, September 26, 2023 – College Financial Aid Seminar (Benson Mall, 6:00 pm)
● Friday, September 29, 2023 – Deadline for Senior Portraits (Romaguera Photography 828-3064)
● Tuesday, October 3, 2023 – College Day (Conlin Gym during 4th, 5th, and 6th periods)
● Saturday, October 14, 2023 – Homecoming Dance (Pontchartrain Center, 8:00 pm – 11:30 pm)

○ Dress is a traditional jacket or blazer with dress slacks or a suit, dress shirt, tie, dress shoes and socks.
● Sunday, December 3 & Monday, December 4, 2023 - Senior Retreat #2
● Friday, January 26, 2024 – Deadline for requests for Additional Graduate Section Admit Cards (Student Services Office)
● Friday, February 9, 2024 – Deadline to register and submit Dad’s photo for Father-Son event (Online Registration Form)
● Sunday, February 25 & Monday, February 26, 2024 - Senior Retreat #3
● Sunday, March 3 & Monday, March 4, 2024 - Senior Retreat #4
● Monday, March 4, 2024 – Father-Son Dinner & Game Night (Benson Mall, 6:00 pm, $25/person)

○ Dress is casual. Elastic waist shorts of an appropriate length with any appropriate t-shirt and tennis shoes.
● Monday, March 18, 2024 – Deadline to register and submit baby photo for Mother-Son event (Online Registration Form)
● March (DATE TBA) - Distribution of graduation announcements and admit cards
● Monday, April 8, 2024 – Mother-Son Prayer Service & Dinner (Terrace & Benson Mall, 6:00 pm, $30/person)

○ Dress is a collared shirt tucked in, dress slacks, belt, dress shoes and socks.
● Friday, April 12, 2024 – Deadline to get Prom tickets for $100.00/Couple (Online Registration Form)
● Monday, April 15, 2024 – Deadline for scholarships to be included in the graduation program (Mrs. Martinolich)
● Friday, April 26, 2024 – Last class day for Seniors & lunch sponsored by Alumni Association (Mandatory)

○ Dress is a collared shirt tucked in, dress slacks, belt, dress shoes and socks.
● Monday, April 29 – Friday, May 3, 2024 – Senior Exams

○ Dress is school uniform.
● Friday, May 3, 2024 – Senior Prom (Club XLIV in Champions Square, 8:30 pm – 11:30 p.m.)

○ $100/couple before April 12 or $120/couple after April 12 (Online Registration Form)
○ See Specific Dress Code Requirements under Downloads in the Brother Martin website.

● Friday, May 10, 2024 – Leadership Celebration (by invitation only – Benson Mall, 6:00 pm)
○ Dress is a traditional jacket or blazer with dress slacks or a suit, dress shirt, tie, dress shoes and socks.

● Sunday, May 19, 2024 – Graduation Liturgy (St. Dominic Church, 775 Harrison Ave., 3:00 pm, Mandatory)
○ Dress is a traditional jacket or blazer with dress slacks or a suit, dress shirt, tie, dress shoes and socks.
○ Seniors must arrive by 2:30 p.m.

● Tuesday, May 21, 2024 – Senior Appreciation Dinner (Benson Mall, 5:00 pm, Mandatory)
○ Dress is a collared shirt tucked in, dress slacks, belt, dress shoes and socks.

● Wednesday, May 22, 2024 – Graduation (Lakefront Arena at the University of New Orleans, 6:00 pm)
○ Dress is a white dress shirt, appropriate tie, dark solid colored dress slacks (black, dark gray, or navy), belt,

black dress shoes, and black dress socks under your cap and gown.
○ Seniors must arrive by 5:15 pm


